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ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Forty-eighth Legislature - First Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON HEALTH

DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2007 TIME: 9:00 A.M.
SENATORS: Aboud Leff
Aguirre Verschoor
Burton Cahill
1. Call to Order
2. Roll Call
3. Approval of Minutes
4. Executive Nomination

3/8/67
3/12/07
wc

BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH COMMISSION

Gregorio Miguel Garcia

Joan Rankin Shapiro
ARIZONA MEDICAL BOARD

Germaine Proulx
Amy J. Schneider, DR.
STATE BOARD OF PSYCHOLOGIST EXAMINERS

Cheryl Lee Karp, PH.D

Consideration of Bills

Bills

HB2125

* HB2136

HB2155

HB2268

HB2439

HB2515

HB2517

Short Title
county medical examiners(Stump, Allen)

pharmacy board; regulation; exempted acts(Stump)

ROOM: SHR1

O'Halleran, Vice-Chairman
Allen, Chairman

Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment

controlled substances monitoring program

prescriptions; emergencies(Stump, Burges, Kirkpatrick, et

al)

cancer insurance; firefighters; peace officers(McClure)

osteopathic board; continuation(Murphy: Stump)

*  Strike everything amendment may be offered
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